
COMM SW COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/2 OF 
FT FOR POB, N 12 DEG W 669.48 FT
S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, E 330.38

CREWS TURNER NATHANIAL/CREWS JEANNA ELAINE BYRD
2128 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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2128 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,038 117.1760 131.24 267,467 1954 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1636

BAS 40 100 40 3,675

BAS 218 100 218 20,027

BAS 1,378 100 1,378 126,594

FCP 728 25 182 16,720

FOP 24 30 7 643

FOP 72 30 22 2,021

FSP 120 40 48 4,410

FST 260 55 143 13,137

2,840 2,038 187,227

BAS= W26 S26 E32 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E21 FCP= E28 FST= E10N26
W10 S26$ N26 W28 S26$ N26 FSP= N10 FOP= N6 W12 S6 E12$W12 S10
E12$ W12 BAS= N16 W2 U2 L2  W7  L2 D2  W2 S16 E4 N5 E8 S5 E3$
W3 BAS= N5 W8 S5 E8$ W12$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,050.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,575

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

7,075

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,124

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


